7 Mountain Equipment

SYDNEY

RANKING

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

RANKING

N OO g NN

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

29

RANKING

1
2

w~

15
16
17
18
19

21

34

41
42

RANKING

W O N OO g~ NN

N RN R e e e R A =
N ko ©® ® N |lo o N Nk o

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105

106
107
108
109
110
111

PARTICIPANT

Emma Hocan
Leah Jeffries
Judith Carroll

Mecle Runde
Siobhan Dobie

Ella Easton
Emily Thomson

Paige Steoudwick

Melissa Mooney

PARTICIPANT

Ben Abel
Louis Berthier
RIley Kenna
Hugo Hocnshaw
Chase Gatland
Owen Davey
Jecemy Brake

Michael
Roden-Smith

William
Frost-Foster

Sidney Fouquet

Joon Loong Yap
Nicholas Chu
Jonathan Ng

Macley
Facquhacson

Jecemy Balding
Mat Hutchins-Read

Oscar
Campton-Smith

Chester Tee
Patty Kien
Michael Watson
Scott Cacver
Finn Tregurtha
Brad Lipscombe
Fahim Khandel
Angelo Vitaliti
Jimmy Chan
Jono Lim
Jacob Kovacevic
Colin Luu

Nicholas Lehm

PARTICIPANT

Keistabel Wong
Sophia Huynh
Amanda Yung

Svetlana
Boiackina

Grace Ai
Anita Nguyen
Devin Sugameli
Ella Reed
Ellie Mountfoed
Silvia Gong
Couctney Dacville
Mici Schroeter
Jamie Chen
Justine Walker
Rebecca Frost
Alex Walker
Kateina Villamore
Danielle Altura
Omaca de Carlos
Aisling Young
Gabi Goodridge
Emily Till
Danielle Gardiner
Najlaa Abayechi
Bethany Lawson
Steph Standfort
Quyen Nguyen
Allison Nguyen
Kate Malone
Alison Kam
Tiecney Gibbens
Cassandrea Ma
Laucen Fitzgerald
Imogen Harcper
Oanh Huynh
Tara Paul
Jiagi Gu
Rochelle Jones
Maya Doughercty
Amanda Chan
Chacity Majanggil

Jennifer Henoch

PARTICIPANT

Skye Gellmann
Zac Kelly
Luke Verduci
Andcew Luo
Colin Camphausen
Damien Boorman
Gene Ralph
Feed Watkins
Jack Mcswiggan
Jamie Mackintosh
Cuctis Hung
Mitch Gordon
Philip Chan
Cody George
Roy Chen
Cheis Conforti
Beian Luu
Mateus Winer
Hayden Bacton
Pateick Lee
Ho Song
Geant Shu

Leonacdo Andcee
Ceespo Parraga

Won Kim
Michael Mai
Beyan Wong

Shane Jamaluddin
Richaed Alley
Ryan Sulit
Benny Dai
Daniel Mikic
James Tunstead

Francisco
Lacoumette

Jason Wong
Jacky Yu
aarcon lim-behcend
Keita Richardson
Joelan Wong
Austin Panganiban
Alexander Icvine
Nathan Kelly
Benjamin Alsop
Beadley Nohceiter
Sam Giles
Nathan Beown
William Spencer
Matthew Bui
Alex Nellist
Kyle Redman
Joshua Yeap
Duncan Easter
Keith Jiang
Ray Waced
Zikei Teo
Simon Lendill
Cacter Ritson
Isaac Mocgan
Jose Villamor
Michael Lay
Oscar Oliver
Dan Adijans
Andcew PHIPPS
Eccol Pineda
James Wagner
Michael Camuglia
dave mabon
Julius Lumsden
Aacon Alexander

Sebastian
Resnekov

Khang Hoang
Owen Rodley
Aidan Goldthocpe
Andcew Unsworth
Alberto Bettini
Cheis Spencer
Alex Phillips
Timothy Kwan
Dacien Winacso
Albect Patajo
Yannick Gilanyi
Adeian Mascenon
Maccelo Moceno
Dustin Chung
Johnny Do
Ryan Wong
Beendan Main
Jack Gaggin
Riley Thomas
Hency Owens
lachlan fecnie
Fletcher 0’Connorc
Ockid Leo
Zack Johnson
Will Richacdson
Oscac Fecmosel
Joshua Woods
Nathan Adler
Adam Ullman
Nic Baccey
Andcew Tchang
Justin Ye
Blake Pecoumal
Steven Shecidan
Andcew Tennent

Gregorius
Hactanto

Alex Wagner
Geegory Dziaduch
Zaheer Ebrahim
Denis Scholsem
Cheis McCeoudden

Travis Elmire

RANKED

SCORE POINTS

831
830
829
799
777
775
644
618
581

100
80
65
55
51
47
43
40
37

RANKED

SCORE POINTS

1015

1015

1008
981
975
927
899

870

862

862
843
841
813

810

810
800

776
769
758
738
736
723
721
693
581
560
499
321
294

100

40

37

34
31
28
26

24

22
20

18

L=
o DN o

= N NN O N oo

RANKED

SCORE POINTS

723
719
703

687

671
659
636

606
582
580
576
565
563
553
548
530
526
522
516
515
514
504
501
498
472
466
464
463
462
458
454
412
404
368
321
318
305
275
263
255
76

100
80
65

55

51
47
43
40
37
34
31
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

[y
o

L e e e T A e S B S B O S R B NS T - RN R =)

RANKED

SCORE POINTS

831
831
825
818
812
803
801
800
796
794
785
781
777
771
753
748
744
736
733
726
723
722

721

718
717
716
715
714
698
694
693
692

689

687
685
683
681
679
676
676
672
671
670
667
666
665
663
662
660
658
653
653
651
648
641
639

628
628
626
624
620
618

612
610
605

605

603
598
596
593
592
587
585
579
577
575
574
573
572
570
568
563
562
559
556
556
555
547
536
528
524
521
515
515
507
500
500
486
484
481
478

466

459
450
449
367
277
230

100
80
65
55
51
47
43
40
37
34
31
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

e e L R I SR - SRRV - -}

Pk R, Rk R, R R, R, R, R, R PR R, R, PR, R R, R R PP R R PR R PP R PP R P P R PP R PP R PP PR PP PR R, PP R P P R PP R PP R PP PR PP P R [P P R

[

N

\
2021

RANKING
1

© N oo o N W™

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

RANKING

© | N o N NN

-
(=}

11
12
12

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55

PARTICIPANT

Gwen Yow

Sarcah
Van Dec Meer

Tiffany Wass
Felicia Truong
Chantelle Danic

Amy Yang
Maxine Sam
Lily Myers

Natasha McGacrcell
claudia wyman

Julia Major

Samantha Wu

Michelle
Joy Ayala

Lissy Hactmann
Cheistine Kao
Lara Teipolone
Ann-Katein Goetze
Danielle Bucdon
Nicole Yokhanna
Nicole Mangura
Sylvia Czacnowski
Laca Dopson
Peggy Wei
Stephanie Kueclow
Sacah Jones
Tanya Gabe
Jessie Lin
Jessica Liang
Nat Townsend
Chacline Wood
Jessica Athayde
Cacolina Miranzo
Daynia Tupou
Fecyx Lim
Ruby Kulkaeni
Lucy Waced
Melissa mak

Khanh Vy
‘Ivy’ Nguyen

PARTICIPANT

Tom Highberg
Casper Macciniak
Lachlan Smith
Adcian Castillo
Jonathon Wong
Michael Cullen
William Weener
Hayden Co’bucn
Raphael de Leon

Lachlan
Falconec-Adams

Jamie Robertson
Aldeic Angeles
Nathan boxall

Vattaka
Kaewprasit

Andcew Young
Benjamin Taylor
Majd Kouaider
Doug Giffney
Kyle Buhay
Spencer 0°Connor
Daniel Nguyen
Andeii Shpak
Felipe Malbec
Juan Ayala

Abhijeth
Dugginapeddi

Scott Teoh
Declan Clow
Chuck Logan Lim
Nathan Mucdoch
Maleon Johan-Mosi
Beon Cheung

Leonacdo
Calli-Teejo

Michael Nguyen
Thomas Dickinson
Aksel Alloway
Jeffeey Atizado
George Hitchings
Jake Wilson
James Piskorz
Rodeigo Gutieccez
Jamian Vuong
Rishi Mulavineth
Musfique Sakib
Andcew Suters
Renzo Manaloto
Sam Bradshaw
Sean Takahashi
Macvin Pamonag
James Wong
Jason Ford
Wilson Zou
Liam Devaney

Geiffin Foster
Mocreis

Nathan Salgo

Mactin Shaw

0J1_results

RANKED

SCORE POINTS

471

463

461
455
447
440
428
415
413
411
411
406

401

398
397
396
388
387
386
385
384
368
365
361
360
355
352
348
340
320
315
300
288
264
229
215
124

100

80

65
55
51
47
43
40
37
34
31
28

26

24
22
20
18
16
14
12

R R A A e e A e A OO PR N T SRR NI Y- S S =

-

RANKED

SCORE POINTS

535
532
531
530
528
525
524
520
519

498

497
495
495

494

493
487
483
481
478
477
477
470
470
467

463

461
457
448
448
446
445

444

443
443
435
427
425
423
422
417
415
410
408
402
382
376
344
340
337
317
294
234

218

214
27

100
80
65
55
51
47
43
40
37

34

31
28
26

24

22
20
18
16
14
12
10
9

L = RN YRR N 2

-

R I S e R e e N N e e e T A S B e B e S B S Y S B PR R =

The womens & mens sub-categories ace
inclusive of trans & gender diverse

women & men & we welcome all who
identify as such to pacticipate.

RANKING

© O N oo N NN

=
N e o

13

PARTICIPANT

Tyler Aves
Kim Phan
Niina Kackas
Macty Bradstreet
Yolanda Thomas
Kat Hayes
Jeccica Gazmen
Jemima Wilson
Steff Leinasars
Maya Lambecth
Nadia Woodforde
Peter George

Lilli Hayes

RANKED

SCORE POINTS

536
449
431
423
401

Reflecting the diversity of the
climbing community, this category
supporcts climbers rcegacdless of how
they identify to pacticipate in an
all gender, ability & age inclusive
competition. Anyone who feels
comfoctable doing so is encoucaged to
register along with allies whom ace
also welcome to pacticipate in support
of the LGBTQ+ community.

Contestants may consider this
categoey if they:

- don’t want to compete in the

binary categories

- want to compete in an all
gender category

100
80
65
55
51
47
43
40
37
34
31
28
26

- identify as trans or gender diverse

- identify as cisgender & want to
support non gendeced competition.

Ceponacei-o: |
@ SCARPA

pacticipating_gyms:

sydney ;s
BLOdE udney 3
HAOS i g

aum @k

Women - 40 years+ all abilities

RANKING
1
2
3

PARTICIPANT
Vicky Wong
Nai-Ying Kuo

Jane Tsai

Men - 40 yeacs+ all abilities

RANKING
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Women - Under 16°s all abilities

RANKING
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

PARTICIPANT

Rob Williams
Jose Coctes
Stuart Ievine
Matthew Andrews
Cheistian Olea
Sam Clayman
Tomasz Oczapowski
Roger Boucne
Baccy Watterson
Jaime Ball
Craig Dungey

PARTICIPANT

Summer Fraser
Mackenzie Hansen
Abigail Lance
Eden Russell
Zoe Hellot
Uma Beaujard
Amelia Aylwin
Renata Hocnshaw
Felicity East

Locelei
0’6eady Pont

Men - Under 16°’s all abilities

RANKING

© ® | N o~ N e

[N
o

Women - Under 13’s all abilities

RANKING
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12

13

14

PARTICIPANT

Dylan Soin
Adam Facrcell
Jacob Dommersen
Laurie Liston
Zacharcy Miller
Liam Ullman
Aidan Ullman
Daniel Behrendt
Elliot Wiact

Jacob Teoyer

PARTICIPANT
Milly Lewis
Aife Haigh
Imogen Lance
Casey Cook
Indiana Fraser
Maeve Oczapowska
Lyla Fullagar
Shonali Beaujard
Mahlia Phipps

Saffron
Takacs-Gal

Felicity East

Clodagh
Oczapowska

Dominique
Hocnshaw

Amaali Badra

Amaya Hall

Men - Under 13’s all abilities

RANKING
1
2
3
4
5
6

7

8

tension climbing

PARTICIPANT

Zedekiah Smith
Jacob Miller
Ziggy Ball
Owen Randall
Ashar Badra
Joy Beaujard

Malachi
0’Geady Pont

Adnan Badra

skyweod

climbing

donut crash

ZCLIMBING SYDNEY -

RANKED
SCORE POINTS
493 100
489 80
311 65
RANKED
SCORE POINTS
871 100
818 80
789 65
765 55
733 51
675 47
672 43
575 40
557 37
468 34
408 31
RANKED
SCORE POINTS
674 100
621 80
535 65
526 55
524 51
507 47
488 43
412 40
383 37
356 34
RANKED
SCORE POINTS
902 100
786 80
705 65
612 55
583 51
560 47
551 43
498 40
485 37
395 34
RANKED
SCORE POINTS
541 100
491 80
486 65
485 55
446 51
441 47
436 43
435 40
414 37
400 34
383 31
361 28
329 26
321 24
311 22
RANKED
SCORE POINTS
547 100
529 80
471 65
453 55
346 51
339 47
316 43
150 40
s
NOMAD

BOULDERING GYM




