

# SYDNEY BOULDER SERIES 2021

round\_01\_results

## open\_A - women

RANKING	PARTICIPANT	SCORE	RANKED POINTS
1	Emma Horan	831	100
2	Leah Jeffries	830	80
3	Judith Carroll	829	65
4	Mecle Runde	799	55
5	Siobhan Dobie	777	51
6	Ella Easton	775	47
7	Emily Thomson	844	43
8	Paige Studwick	818	40
9	Melissa Mooney	581	37

## open\_A - men

RANKING	PARTICIPANT	SCORE	RANKED POINTS
1	Ben Abel	1015	100
2	Louis Beathier	1015	80
3	Riley Kenna	1008	65
4	Hugo Hornshaw	981	55
5	Chase Gatland	975	51
6	Owen Davey	927	47
7	Jeremy Brake	899	43
8	Michael Roden-Smith	870	40
9	William Frost-Foster	862	37
10	Sidney Fouquet	862	34
11	Joon Loong Yap	843	31
12	Nicholas Chu	841	28
13	Jonathan Ng	813	26
14	Marley Farquharson	810	24
15	Jeremy Balding	810	22
16	Mat Hutchins-Read	800	20
17	Oscar Campton-Smith	795	18
18	Chester Tee	778	16
19	Patty Kien	769	14
20	Michael Watson	758	12
21	Scott Carver	738	10
22	Finn Treguztha	736	9
23	Bread Lipscombe	723	8
24	Fahim Khandel	721	7
25	Angelo Vitaliti	693	6
26	Jimmy Chan	581	5
27	Jono Lim	560	4
28	Jacob Kovacevic	499	3
29	Colin Luu	321	2
30	Nicholas Lehm	294	1

## open\_B - women

RANKING	PARTICIPANT	SCORE	RANKED POINTS
1	Kristabel Wong	723	100
2	Sophia Huynh	719	80
3	Amanda Huh	703	65
4	Svetlana Boiakina	687	55
5	Geace Ai	671	51
6	Anita Nguyen	659	47
7	Devin Sugameli	636	43
8	Ella Reed	610	40
9	Ellie Mountford	606	37
10	Silvia Gong	582	34
11	Courtney Darville	580	31
12	Miri Schroeter	576	28
13	Jamie Chen	565	26
14	Justine Walker	563	24
15	Rebecca Frost	553	22
16	Alex Walker	548	20
17	Katrina Villamor	530	18
18	Danielle Altura	526	16
19	Omara de Carlos	522	14
20	Aisling Young	516	12
21	Gabi Goodridge	515	10
22	Emily Till	514	9
23	Danielle Gardiner	504	8
24	Najlaa Abayechi	501	7
25	Bethany Lawson	498	6
26	Steph Standfort	472	5
27	Quyen Nguyen	466	4
28	Allison Nguyen	464	3
29	Kate Malone	463	2
30	Alison Kam	462	1
31	Tierney Gibbens	458	1
32	Cassandra Ma	454	1
33	Lauren Fitzgerald	412	1
34	Imogen Harper	404	1
35	Oanh Huynh	368	1
36	Tara Paul	321	1
37	Jiaqi Gu	318	1
38	Rochelle Jones	305	1
39	Maya Dougherty	275	1
40	Amanda Chan	263	1
41	Charity Majanggil	255	1
42	Jennifer Henoch	76	1

## open\_B - men

RANKING	PARTICIPANT	SCORE	RANKED POINTS
1	Skye Gellmann	831	100
2	Zac Kelly	831	80
3	Luke Verduci	825	65
4	Andrew Luo	818	55
5	Colin Camphausen	812	51
6	Damien Boozman	803	47
7	Gene Ralph	801	43
8	Fred Watkins	800	40
9	Jack Mcswiggan	796	37
10	Jamie Mackintosh	794	34
11	Curtis Hung	785	31
12	Mitch Gordon	781	28
13	Philip Chan	777	26
14	Cody George	771	24
15	Roy Chen	753	22
16	Chris Conforti	748	20
17	Brian Luu	744	18
18	Mateus Winec	738	16
19	Hayden Barton	733	14
20	Patrick Lee	728	12
21	Ho Song	723	10
22	Grant Shu	722	9
23	Leonardo Andree Crespo Paracra	721	8
24	Won Kim	718	7
25	Michael Mai	717	6
26	Bryan Wong	716	5
27	Shane Jamaluddin	715	4
28	Richard Alley	714	3
29	Ryan Sulit	698	2
30	Benny Dai	694	1
31	Daniel Mikic	693	1
32	James Tunstead	692	1
33	Francisco Lacoumette	689	1
34	Jason Wong	687	1
35	Jack Yu	687	1
36	aaron lim-behrend	685	1
37	Keita Richardson	683	1
38	Joelan Wong	681	1
39	Austin Panganiban	679	1
40	Alexander Irvine	676	1
41	Nathan Kelly	676	1
42	Benjamin Alsop	672	1
43	Bradley Nohreiter	671	1
44	Sam Giles	670	1
45	Nathan Brown	667	1
46	William Spencer	666	1
47	Matthew Bui	665	1
48	Alex Nellist	663	1
49	Kyle Redman	662	1
50	Joshua Yeap	660	1
51	Duncan Easter	658	1
52	Keith Jiang	653	1
53	Ray Ward	653	1
54	Zikri Teo	651	1
55	Simon Lendill	648	1
56	Carter Ritson	641	1
57	Isaac Morgan	639	1
58	Jose Villamor	637	1
59	Michael Lay	628	1
60	Oscar Oliver	628	1
61	Dan Adijans	626	1
62	Andrew PHIPPS	624	1
63	Errol Pineda	620	1
64	James Wagner	618	1
65	Michael Camuglia	612	1
66	dave mabon	612	1
67	Julius Lumsden	610	1
68	Aaron Alexander	605	1
69	Sebastian Resnekov	603	1
70	Kheng Hoang	603	1
71	Owen Rodley	598	1
72	Aidan Goldthorpe	596	1
73	Andrew Unsworth	593	1
74	Alberto Bettini	592	1
75	Chris Spencer	587	1
76	Alex Phillips	585	1
77	Timothy Kwan	579	1
78	Darien Winarso	577	1
79	Albert Patajo	575	1
80	Yannick Gilanyi	574	1
81	Adrian Mascenon	573	1
82	Marcelo Moceno	572	1
83	Dustin Chung	570	1
84	Johnny Do	568	1
85	Ryan Wong	563	1
86	Brendan Main	562	1
87	Jack Ganigan	559	1
88	Riley Thomas	556	1
89	Hency Owens	556	1
90	Iachlan Fecnie	555	1
91	Fletcher O'Connor	547	1
92	Ockid Leo	536	1
93	Zack Johnson	528	1
94	Will Richardson	524	1
95	Oscar Fecmosel	521	1
96	Joshua Woods	515	1
97	Nathan Adlec	515	1
98	Adam Ullman	507	1
99	Nic Barcy	500	1
100	Andrew Tchang	500	1
101	Justin Ye	486	1
102	Blake Pezoumal	484	1
103	Steven Shecidan	481	1
104	Andrew Tennent	478	1
105	Georgios Hactanto	466	1
106	Alex Wagner	459	1
107	Georgy Dziaduch	450	1
108	Zaher Echheim	449	1
109	Denis Scholsem	367	1
110	Chris McCudden	277	1
111	Travis Elmie	230	1

## open\_C - women

RANKING	PARTICIPANT	SCORE	RANKED POINTS
1	Gwen Yow	471	100
2	Sarah Van Der Meer	463	80
3	Tiffany Wass	461	65
4	Felicia Truong	455	55
5	Chantelle Danic	447	51
6	Amy Yang	440	47
7	Maxine Sam	428	43
8	Lilly Myers	415	40
9	Natasha McGarrell	413	37
10	claudia wyman	411	34
11	Julia Major	411	31
12	Samantha Wu	406	28
13	Michelle Joy Ayala	401	26
14	Lissy Hactmann	398	24
15	Christine Kao	397	22
16	Lara Tripolone	396	20
17	Ann-Katrin Goetze	388	18
18	Danielle Burdon	387	16
19	Nicole Yokhanna	386	14
20	Nicole Manguca	385	12
21	Sylvia Czacznowski	384	10
22	Lara Dopson	368	9
23	Peggy Wei	365	8
24	Stephanie Kuclow	361	7
25	Sarah Jones	360	6
26	Tanya Gabe	355	5
27	Jessie Lin	352	4
28	Jessica Liang	348	3
29	Nat Townsend	340	2
30	Charline Wood	320	1
31	Jessica Athayde	315	1
32	Cacolina Micanzo	300	1
33	Daynia Tupou	288	1
34	Fecy Lim	264	1
35	Ruby Kulkarni	229	1
36	Lucy Ward	215	1
37	Melissa mak	124	1
38	Khanh Vy 'Ivy' Nguyen	99	1

## open\_C - men

RANKING	PARTICIPANT	SCORE	RANKED POINTS
1	Tom Highberg	535	100
2	Casper Marciniak	532	80
3	Lachlan Smith	531	65
4	Adrian Castillo	530	55
5	Jonathon Wong	528	51
6	Michael Cullen	525	47
7	William Werner	524	43
8	Hayden Co'buzn	520	40
9	Raphael de Leon	519	37
10	Lachlan Falconer-Adams	498	34
11	Jamie Robertson	497	31
12	Aldric Angeles	495	28
13	Nathan boxall	495	26
14	Vattaka Kaewprasit	494	24
15	Andrew Young	493	22
16	Benjamin Taylor	487	20
17	Majd Kouaider	483	18
18	Doug Giffney	481	16
19	Kyle Buhay	478	14
20	Spencer O'Connor	477	12
21	Daniel Nguyen	477	10
22	Andrii Shpak	470	9
23	Felipe Malbec	470	8
24	Juan Ayala	467	7
25	Abhijeth Dugginapeddi	463	6
26	Scott Teoh	461	5
27	Declan Clow	457	4
28	Chuck Logan Lim	448	3
29	Nathan Murdoch	448	2
30	MaLeon Johan-Mosi	446	1
31	Bron Cheung	445	1
32	Leonardo Calli-Trejo	444	1
33	Michael Nguyen	443	1
34	Thomas Dickinson	443	1
35	Aksel Alloway	435	1
36	Jeffrey Atizado	427	1
37	George Hitchings	425	1
38	Jake Wilson	423	1
39	James Piskorz	422	1
40	Rodrigo Gutierrez	417	1
41	Jamian Vuong	415	1
42	Rishi Mulavineth	410	1
43	Musfiruz Sakib	408	1
44	Andrew Sutez	402	1
45	Renzo Manaloto	382	1
46	Sam Bradshaw	376	1
47	Sean Takahashi	344	1
48	Marvin Pamonag	340	1
49	James Wong	337	1
50	Jason Ford	317	1
51	Wilson Zou	294	1
52	Liam Devaney	234	1
53	Griffan Foster Morris	218	1
54	Nathan Salgo	214	1
55	Martin Shaw	27	1

The womens & mens sub-categories are inclusive of trans & gender diverse women & men & we welcome all who identify as such to participate.

## inclusive

RANKING	PARTICIPANT	SCORE	RANKED POINTS
1	Tyler Aves	536	100
2	Kim Phan	449	80
3	Niina Karkas	431	65
4	Marty Bradstreet	423	55
5	Yolanda Thomas	401	51
6	Kat Hayes	368	47
7	Jerrica Gazmen	290	43
8	Jemima Wilson	274	40
9	Steff Leinasars	179	37
10	Maya Lamberth	103	34
11	Nadia Woodforde	97	31
12	Peter George	83	28
13	Lilli Hayes	44	26

Reflecting the diversity of the climbing community, this category supports climbers regardless of how they identify to participate in an all gender, ability & age inclusive competition. Anyone who feels comfortable doing so is encouraged to register along with allies whom are also welcome to participate in support of the LGBTQ+ community.

Contestants may consider this category if they:

- don't want to compete in the binary categories
- want to compete in an all gender category
- identify as trans or gender diverse
- identify as cisgender & want to support non gendered competition.

## masters

Women - 40 years+ all abilities

RANKING	PARTICIPANT	SCORE	RANKED POINTS
1	Vicky Wong	493	100
2	Nai-Ying Kuo	489	80
3	Jane Tsai	311	65

## masters

Men - 40 years+ all abilities

RANKING	PARTICIPANT	SCORE	RANKED POINTS
1	Rob Williams	871	100
2	Jose Cortes	819	80
3	Stuart Irvine	788	65
4	Matthew Andrews	765	55
5	Christian Ole		